SNOWMASS VILLAGE TO/FROM BRUSH CREEK PARK & RIDE

This Service is FREE to and from Snowmass.

SNOWMASS VILLAGE
TO/FROM BRUSH CREEK PARK MONDAY- FRIDAY

PR Ay

SATURDAY- SUNDAY

Buses to Brush Creek
Park & Ride

Buses to Brush Creek
Park & Ride

Buses to Snowmass Village Buses to Snowmass Village

D ——
FACE COVERINGS MA STOP ID: 151 STOP ID: 135 srciz ID: 346 STOP£: 346 STOP£: 134 STOPID: 151 STOP ID: 151 STOP ID: 135 STgI: ID: 346 STo:D: 346 STOPID: 134 STOPID: 151
REQUIRED ON ALL §§ = g gy c’?c §§ 25 " g §e = §§
RFTA BUSES ROARING FORK TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY £3 £ o Sa S& c5 g g & Sa S& &£ <
2 o () T < S = & fgo =5 £ < =S fg
2L 55 8= S+ RE o= 5& s£ 3= Sx S5 38
L. a& > oS 55 RF &< s RE S8
S PRING S EA S 0 N S C HEDULE 615AM  621AM 630 AM 630AM  638AM  645AM 615AM  621AM  6:30 AM 630AM  638AM  6:45AM
EFFECTIVE APRIL 18, 2022 - JUNE 6, 2022 630AM  636AM  6:45AM 6:45AM  6:53AM  7:00 AM 6:45AM  6:51AM  7:00 AM 700AM  7:08AM  7:15AM
645AM  651AM  7:00 AM 700AM  708AM  7:15AM 715AM  721AM  7:30 AM 730AM  738AM  7:45AM
700AM  706AM  7:15AM 715AM  723AM  7:30AM 745AM  7:51AM  8:00 AM 800AM  808AM  815AM
h 715AM  721AM  7:30AM 730AM  7:38AM  7:45AM 815AM  821AM  8:30AM 830AM  838AM  845AM
To Basalt, 730AM  736AM  7:45AM 745AM  7:53AM 8:00 AM 845AM  851AM  9:00 AM 900AM  9:08AM  9:15AM
El Jebel, Carbondale Brush Creek Jasam 751AM  sooAm | s0oAM  808AM  &15AM 915AM  921AM  930AM | 930AM  938AM  945AM
Glenwood Springs & Park and Ride 800AM  806AM  8&15AM 815AM  823AM  8:30AM 9:45AM  951AM  1000AM | 10:00AM  10:08AM  10:15AM
Hog back Routes. 8:15 AM 8:21 AM 8:30 AM 8:30 AM 8:38 AM 8:45 AM 10:15AM  10:21 AM 10:30 AM 10:30AM  10:38 AM  10:45 AM
830AM  836AM  845AM 8:45AM  853AM  9:00 AM T15AM  1121AM  11:30AM | 11:30AM  11:38AM  11:45 AM
845AM  851AM  9:00 AM 9:00AM  9.08AM  9:15AM 12:15PM  12:221PM  12:30PM | 12:30PM  12:38PM  12:45PM
900AM  906AM  9:15AM 915AM  923AM  9:30AM 1:15PM  1:21PM  1:30PM 1:30PM  1:38PM  1:45PM
“usy, ’%09 ) (Mg o15AM  921AM  9:30AM 930AM  938AM  9:45AM 2:15PM  2:221PM  2:30PM 2:30PM  2:38PM  2:45PM
Coo, g o> 930AM  936AM  9:45AM 9:45AM  9:53AM  10:00 AM 2:45PM  2:51PM  3:00 PM 3:00PM  3:08PM  3:15PM
7, K 945AM  951AM  10:00AM | 10:00AM  10:08 AM  10:15AM 3:15PM  3:221PM  3:30PM 3:30PM  3:38PM  3:45PM
44@6 1015AM  1021AM  10:30AM | 10:30AM  10:38AM  10:45AM 3:45PM  3:51PM  4:00 PM 4:00PM  4:08PM  4:15PM
Ou, . Siy %, 1045AM  1051AM  11:00AM | 11:00AM  11:08AM  11:15AM 415PM  421PM  4:30PM 4:30PM  4:38PM  4:45PM
S o G, Loy M15AM  1121AM  11:30AM | 11:30AM  11:38AM  11:45AM 4:45PM  4:51PM  5:00 PM 5:00PM  5:08PM  5:15PM
014,,77 ’eh,a NS PR @ 1145 AM  1151AM  12:00PM | 12:00PM  12:08PM  12:15PM 515PM 5:21PM  5:30PM 5:30PM  5:38PM  5:45PM
s G 12:15PM  12:221PM  12:30PM | 12:30PM  12:38PM  12:45PM 5:45PM  5:51PM  6:00 PM 6:00PM  6:08PM  6:15PM
S OWL CREEK RD 12:45PM  12:51PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:08 PM 1:15PM 6:15PM  6:21PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:38 PM 6:45 PM
4 115pM  121PM  1:30PM 1:30PM  1:38PM  1:45PM 7:15PM  7:21PM  7:30 PM 7:30PM  7:38PM  7:45PM
’l//gy@ NOWMASS 1:45 PM 1:51 PM 2:00 PM 2:00PM  2:08PM  2:15PM 8:15PM  8:21PM 8:30 PM 8:30PM  8:38PM  8:45PM
Ko To Aspen 215PM  221PM  2:30PM 230PM  2:38PM  2:45PM 9:15PM  9:221PM  9:30PM 9:30PM  9:38PM  9:45PM
[Sm] % VILLAGE 530PM  236PM  245PM | 245PM  253PM  3:00PM 10:15PM 10:21PM  10:30PM | 10:30PM 10:38PM  10:45PM
Sto,, €y, 245pM  251PM  3:00PM 3:00PM  3:08PM  3:15PM 11:15PM  11:21PM  11:30PM | 11:30PM  11:38PM  11:45PM
S0, 86, Rge 300PM  306PM  3:15PM | 3:I5PM  3:23PM  3:30PM 1215AM  1221AM  1230AM | 1230AM  1238AM  12:45AM
'””77,9 e 3:15PM  321PM  3:30PM 3:30PM  3:38PM  3:45PM SAT:15AM SAT:21AM SA1:30AM | SA1:30AM SA1:38AM SA 1:45 AM
) by, 330PM  3:36PM  3:45PM 3:45PM  3:53PM  4:00PM SA2:15AM SA2:21AM  SA2:30AM | SA2:30AM SA2:38AM SA 2:45AM
Ve 3:45PM  351PM 4:00PM 4:00PM  408PM  4:15PM
446// 4:00 PM 4:06 PM 4:15PM 4:15PM 4:23PM  4:30PM
415PM  421PM  4:30PM 430PM  438PM  4:45PM
430PM  A436PM  4:4SPM | 44SPM - 453PM - 5:00 PM SA: Saturday Only, NO Sunda
TRAVELING BY RFTA DURING THE CORONAVIRUS 4:45PM  451PM 5:00PM 5:00PM  5:08PM  5:15PM : y ©nly, y
5:00 PM 5:06 PM 5:15PM 5:15PM 5:23PM  5:30PM . .
PANDEMIC : 521PM  5:30PM 530PM  5:38PM  5:45PM Bus transfers are required at Brush Creek Park and Ride for
5:15 PM Aspen and Downvalley routes
530PM  536PM  5:45PM 545PM  5:53PM  6:00 PM Yy .
5:45 PM 5:51 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:08PM  6:15PM
COVER YOUR FACE You MUST wear a mask, or other face 6:00PM  6:06PM  6:15PM | 6:15PM  6:23PM  6:30PM
covering at all times on all RFTA buses. Children 2 years 6:15pPM  621PM  630PM |  6:30PM  6:38PM  6:45PM I N P
. 6:30 PM 6:36 PM 6:45 PM 6:45 PM 6:53PM  7:00 PM
of age or younger are not required to wear a mask. easpm  651PM 7:00PM 700PM  7:08PM  7:15PM
715PM  721PM  7:30PM 7:30PM  7:38PM  7:45PM F 0 R R FT A
; 1A . . 745PM  7:51PM 8:00PM 8:00PM  8:08PM  815PM
KEEP YOUR SPACE Plea.se practice social distancing Y\{hlle g1spm  821PM  830PM 830PM  838PM  8:45PM
at RFTA bus stops, stations and on buses. Bus capacities 845PM  8:51PM  9:00PM 9:00PM  9:08PM  9:15PM TEXT
are Currently I|m|t|ed. |f a bus is at 9:15 PM 9:21 PM 9:30 PM 9:30 PM 9:38 PM 9:45 PM
. . ) 045pM  951PM  10:00PM | 10:00PM  10:08PM 10:15PM A L E RTS
capacity, RFTA will do its best to get another bus 10:15pM  10:21PM  10:30PM | 10:30PM  10:38PM  10:45PM
en route as soon as possible. 10:45PM  10:51PM  11:00 PM 11:00PM  11:08PM  11:15PM
11:15pM  11:221PM 11:30 PM 11:30PM  11:38PM  11:45PM
11:45pPM  11:51PM - 1200AM | 1200AM 1208 AM 1215 AM HOW TO GET STARTED:
DO NOT RIDE IF YOU'RE SICK For the safety of other pas- 1215 AM  1221AM  1230AM | 12:30AM  12:38AM  12:45AM
. . : : T.00AM  1:08AM  1:15AM
sengers and your bus driver, please DO NOT USE RFTA 1?:‘1‘2 m 1%;;} m ]jgg m 130AM  138AM 145 AM 1. Visit www.myrfta.com
SERVICES if you're experiencing respiratory 1:45 AM 1:51 AM 2:00 AM 200AM  2:08AM  2:15AM 2. Create your account and enter your contact information
illness (fever, cough, and shortness of breath). 2:15 AM 2:21 AM 2:30 AM 2:30 AM 238AM 245 AM 3. Sil:;'til)/our preferred communication system:
o Text Message
Note: 4. Opt In for the service by activating your account:

Bus transfers are required at Brush Creek Park and Ride for Aspen

and Downvalley routes. 5. Get enrolled and receive RETA alerts





